KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA SERVICE TRIBUNAL, PESHAWAR

APPEAL NO INSTITUTION

ORIGINAL INSTITUTION

DECISION

PAGES

3252024

09.02.2024

25.09.2024

24

MST BASMEEN BIBI VS EDUCATION DEPARTMENT A

'~ Sr.No. No of Pages Documents Page No
Part-A
| -1 Order 1
2 2 - 4 Order Sheets 30 .
3 5 - 23 Check List MAL;E)L:;I(I Ground of 19
4 24 -. 24 Wakalatnama 1
5 .
6 -
7 .
8 -
9 .
10 -
i1 -
12 -
Part-B
| -
2 -
3 .

Total Pages in Part-A

24

Total Pages in Part-B

700124

Mubh: ompilation

7 m}W




